SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Original Senate Bill No. 44 by Senator Mizell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 13, change "<u>WOMEN'S</u>" to "<u>WOMENS</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 16, change "<u>Women's</u>" to "<u>Womens</u>"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 5, lines 9 and 10, change "boys', or men's" to "boys, or mens"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 5, line 11, change "girls', or women's" to "girls, or womens"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 5, line 19, change "<u>"men's", or "boy's"</u>" to "<u>"mens", or "boys"</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 5, line 24, change "girls', or women's" to "girls, or womens"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 6, lines 8 and 9, change "girls', or women's" to "girls, or womens"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 6, line 15, change "<u>Subsection D</u>" to "<u>Subsection E</u>"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 18 On page 6, line 17, change "<u>"girls'", or "women's"</u>" to "<u>"girls", or "womens"</u>"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 6, line 24, change "<u>Subsection D</u>" to "<u>Subsection E</u>"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 22 On page 7, lines 2 and 3, change "girls', or women's" to "girls, or womens"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 24 On page 7, line 4, change "Subsection D" to "Subsection E"